

AMENDMENTS TO LB745

Introduced by Chambers, 11.

- 1 1. On page 15, lines 16, 18, 21, 22, 23, and 26; and page 16, lines
2 1, 24, 28, and 30, strike "may", show as stricken, and insert "shall".
- 3 2. On page 15, line 25, strike "the" and show as stricken.
- 4 3. On page 16, line 8, after "wildlife" insert "and conservation of
5 habitat"; in line 10 strike "more" and insert "less" and strike "seven"
6 and insert "ten"; in line 11 strike "those"; in line 13 strike "more",
7 show as stricken, and insert "less" and strike "thirty-nine" and insert
8 "fifty"; in line 19 strike "more", show as stricken, and insert "less"
9 and strike "two", show as stricken, and insert "three"; in line 21 strike
10 "more" and insert "less"; in line 24 after "permits" insert "only"; and
11 in line 25 after "as" insert "shall be".
- 12 4. On page 17, line 2, strike "more", show as stricken, and insert
13 "a greater number of"; in line 3 strike the first "are", show as
14 stricken, and insert "is"; in line 9 strike "twenty-five", show as
15 stricken, and insert "thirty"; in line 10 strike "forty-five", show as
16 stricken, and insert "fifty-nine"; and in line 13 strike "misdemeanor",
17 show as stricken, and insert "felony".